Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

SCGA in association with _

N Diamond Bar Mens

QQQ;” lmA Mountain Meadows Golf Course
N Handicap Revision Date: 5/24/2024

Handicap Allowance: 100%

Blue White
GHIN # Golfer Name H.l. (71.2/129]72) (69.81125]72)
2517262 Augie Aguayo 22.5 25 23
2623489 Jeffrey Ahn 8.9 9 8
11302908 Ron Alaan 9.2 10
1509947 Rick Alcantar 19.7 22 20
904632 Rey Almazar 19.2 21 19
2312403 Luis Alva 12.6 14 12
2786537 Raul Alvarado 17.1 19 17
11624482 Daniel Alvarez 9.6 10 8
11616639 Daniel Alvarez NH
12240688 Roland Andres 16.5 18 16
12102189 Thomas Anthony 14.4 16 14
2933834 Jaime Arrieta 12.1 13 11
10428183 Alberto Arteaga 23.6 26 24
10709222 Oca Atienza 31.8 36 33
12251254 Steven Baltodano NH
382716 Ted Barela 14.0 15 13
9695507 Bruce Bates 8.5 9 7
11165929 Armando Bautista 19.7 22 20
10765736 Lawrence Beemer 13.0 14 12
93500 Raynard Jensen Belmonte +3.7 +5 +6
11206067 Matthew Beserra 8.1 8
1636456 Mark Borden 3.9
10594447 Theodore Boucher 13.9 15 13
9693950 Tom Boucher 12.4 13 12
1508160 Tom Braun 11.3 12 10
2355419 Philip Burns 7.7 8
12126625 Edgar Cabrera 10.0 11
11103171 Brandon Callahan 14.2 15 14
173318 Robert Callanan 18.4 20 18
9805897 John Capraro 9.3 10 8
11250576 Jose Carias 25.8 29 26
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GHIN #

Golfer Name

12163797
11402513
11188187
11746038
9235106
9319028
12082453
12273627
12178855
12081043
10795415
12206594
8685242
11735738
12088146
11618645
10289627
11618646
707550
9693166
11884458
2974537
12130010
11624492
9295967
9687906
9772564
1564404
2501642
10199555
11676443
9723766
9030363
10695141
2628745
10704190
10750273

Darryl Carpenter
Justin Carroll
Brandon Castille
Johnny Castillo
Robert Castro
Michael Chan
Scott Chan

Sam Chang
Alan Chau
Emiliano Chavez
Richard Chavez
Robert Chavez
Joseph Cho

Kyu Cho

sehee cho
Thomas Choe
Frederick Choi
Michael Chou
Stephen Collins
Joey Contreras
Charles Cruz
Robert Dacey
Christopher Dahl
Henry Dark

Paul Davis

Tirso DeAnda
Fred Dear

Paul Dempsey
Subhash Dhand
Jeff Dolan
Harvinder Dua
Kyle Edwards
Ted Elias
Tommy Elisaldez
Glenn Evans
Fred Fimbres
David Flores

H.L
26.2
20.9

9.1
20.1
24.2
22.0
13.3
15.7
28.3
17.3
31.6

NH
11.6

4.9

6.6
22.0
10.7

6.2
22.3
14.2
28.4

2.2
27.7

NH

13.1

8.5
19.2
23.5
25.2

4.8
26.0
16.0
10.8
24.2
10.8
20.3
18.5

Blue
(71.2/1129]72)

29
23
10
22
27
24
14
17
32
19
35

12

24
11

25
15
32

31

14

21
26
28

29
17
12
27
12
22
20

White
(69.8/1125]72)

27
21
8
20
25
22
13
15
29
17
33

11

22
10

22
14
29

28

12

19
24
26

27
15
10
25
10
20
18
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GHIN #

Golfer Name

9710716
11786483
12206589
10840900
11239387

9668525

2670089
11362141

1310889

2301264

9651315

9782679
10254067
10546235
11645503

9388237

9075724

265981

9067339

2222262

8727459

8728851
11672072

9335044

9205219
12091387
11366905
12263222

9780462

7402713
12274938
11875745

9689246

456873
12014706
11617782
10963532

Nickolas Flores
Mark Flowers
Ron Franco
THICC Gabagool
Fernando Garcia
John Garzone
Gavin Goei
Albert Goforth
Robert Gomez
Joey Gonzales
Joseph Gonzales
Martin Gonzales
Nick Grant
James Graves
Dino Guadamuz
Adrian Guerra
John Guerra
Gabriel Guzman
James Haiker
Suming Harianto
Garrett Hashiba
Tyrone Haynes
Brett Heinbuch
David Helman
Joe Herrera
Steven Hoffman
CASEY HOLT
Chris Hong

Jay Horton
Tyrone Howard
Charles Hummitsch
Jose Iniguez
Bob Isherwood
Jenner Isomura
Donald Jobe
Milind Joshi
Nam-Jin Jun

H.L
11.8
29.4
15.0
24.3
19.4

8.7
6.2
21.7
11.8
9.4
13.0
16.9
0.8
5.6
12.9
13.7
28.5
25.6
10.4
13.0
19.6
23.0
21.7
16.4
37.3
22.1
12.5
2.5
8.0
31.8
NH
NH
7.9
15.8
24.5
20.5
25.1

Blue
(71.2/1129]72)

13
33
16
27
21

24
13
10
14
18

14
15
32
28
11
14
22
25
24
18
42
24
13

36

17
27
23
28

White
(69.8/1125]72)

11
30
14
25
19

22
11

12
16
+1

12
13
29
26

12
19
23
22
16
39
22
12

33

15
25
20
26

Total Golfers: 199
Page 3

Report Execution Date/Time: 5/24/2024 11:00:29 AM



GHIN #

Golfer Name

10725528
12176983
11732959
3170763
10630714
11635127
1268469
9700679
9745237
1934615
10203276
12174242
3113981
12067873
277876
9522490
560529
9690457
11849538
11537367
480741
11472597
10699045
2760598
12308633
9729714
12099809
12290697
8685131
12310141
3171180
9689200
12064221
9668729
11758741
2859937
9640381

Huburt Kang
Robin Kang
Allen Kim
Camillo Kim
Chang Kim
Kenneth Kung
Aaron Kusnowo
Andry Kusnowo
Terry Lacuran
Robert Ledesma
ALEX LEE
BRYAN LEE
George Lee
JOHN C LEE
Tom Li

Bob Liebe

Jim Liu

Michael Lujan
Timothy Lum
Paul Maguire
Peter Mariles
Eddie Martinez
Daniel Mata
David McNab
Justin Medina
Mario Melendrez
Jason Mercado
Jesus Miranda
George Morales
Bryan Morgan
Noel Motus
Michael Mulcahey
Ernest Munoz
Joe Muscat
Long Ngo

Mike Oliande
Larry Oliande Sr.

H.L
14.9
14.8

1.6
9.2
16.5
22.2
4.8
5.8
26.4
11.5
22.7
11.5
7.9
NH
2.5
13.3
14.8
5.2
13.8
21.0
22.1
11.5
11.7
20.2
NH
20.3
5.4
30.5
24.0
NH
18.9
10.4
12.1
13.4
26.0
11.4
23.3

Blue
(71.2/1129]72)

16
16
1
10
18
25

29
12
25
12

14
16

15
23
24
12
13
22

22

34
27

21
11
13
14
29
12
26

White
(69.8/1125]72)

14
14

16
22

27
11
23
11

13
14

13
21
22
11
11
20

20

32
24

19

11
13
27
10
24

Total Golfers: 199
Page 4

Report Execution Date/Time: 5/24/2024 11:00:29 AM



GHIN #

Golfer Name

12146234
838004
10699069
11589379
9704586
9167306
10628574
11753632
2091684
1514688
10310908
9656684
1874856
1006790
2260039
1984650
41562
10699430
9720356
2907983
376461
1482844
3059186
12251422
10331071
11568505
10590163
9696235
10755890
10614486
11814348
9703703
10846710
10766048
12155449
8703387
9728415

Cesar Oliva
Angelo Oliveros
Ray Ortega
James Ota
Guillermo Padilla
Herbert Padilla
Ho El Park
James Park
Joshua Park
Martin Pedroza
Marcos Pena
Bayani Perez
Victor Ramirez
Rolando Robles
Enrique Rodriguez
John Rodriguez
Marco Rodriguez
Robert Rodriguez
Ron Saguin
William Sanchez
Frankie Sandoval
Matt Sandoval
Aldwyn Santos
Alfonso Sarmiento
Brian Shimizu
Mannu Singh
Manuel Siongco
Richard Skaar
Tony Soto

Jacob Standley
Marc Stout

John Su

thomas Tate
Jeffrey Taylor
Michael Thames
Gilberto Tovalin
David Trejo

H.L
13.9
12.5
16.1
24.2
16.2
24.2
20.4
21.6
+1.1
15.6
18.4
15.0
16.4
11.4
25.3
13.3

1.5
25.7
19.8
31.8
12.4

5.6

8.8
16.0

3.8
20.9
25.8

4.4
13.8
19.1
20.7

9.7
18.2
28.3
IS

7.6

oL

Blue
(71.2/1129]72)

15
13
18
27
18
27
22
24
+2
17
20
16
18
12
28
14
1
29
22
36
13

17

23
29

15
21
23
10
20
32
17

11

White
(69.8/1125]72)

13
12
16
25
16
25
20
22
+3
15
18
14
16
10
26
13
+1
26
20
33
12

15

21
26

13
19
21

18
29
15
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GHIN #

Golfer Name

47184
121322
2335362
9467393
9756542
11737393
1979077
11600971
10793304
2300197
11390331
11670113
11993313
12258230
2590308
12309991
9652198
11587048
11667357
8722392

Matthew Trejo
William Trejo
Budi Utama
James Vallone
David Vanore
Alvaro Varela
Allen Vargas
Michael Velasco
Jesse Velasquez
Marco Venegas
Grant Vernier
Andrew Villanueva
Kevin Wang
Eugene West
Ringgo Widjaja
Damon Williams
John L Williams
Greg Wong
Mitchell Woods
Tito Yagin

H.L
13.7

4.6
16.6

7.3
13.7
27.5
18.4
14.9
22.0
14.6
11.5
10.5
16.0
10.9
14.2

NH
10.9
19.5

4.8
11.6

Blue
(71.2/1129172)

15
4
18
8
15
31
20
16
24
16
12
11
17
12
15

12
21
5
12

White
(69.8/1125]72)

13
3
16
6
13
28
18
14
22
14
11
9
15
10
14

10
19
3
11
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